-> to the productGR-CT pleated membrane cartridges feature a PTFE membrane and PFA structural components
to provide excellent chemical and temperature resistance for aggressive chemical applications
such as etchers, strippers, cleaners and bulk chemicals. The allfluoropolymer construction
provides for the highest level of fluid purity and will exhibit rapid rinse-up to 18 MΩ-cm
resistivity and single digit ppb levels of TOC. GR-CT filter cartridges are produced and
manufactured in an ISO cleanroom and are 100% integrity tested to ensure performance
standards.
Typical applications

Extractable levels <25 ppd total in 5% HCI
Technical changes reserved | Rev.: 012.24.01GR-CT Membrane Filter Cartridge
Order example
GR-CT- - - -
Adapter Length Micron rating Gasket / O-Ring Options
3 222/Flat 10 10“ 0005 0,05 µm 5 Teflon encap.
Viton
w Pre-wet
2 226/Flat 20 20" 001 0,1 µm
30 30“ 002 0,2 µm C FFKM
40 40“ 004 0,45 µm
010 1 µm
100 10 µm
Order example: GR-CT-320-0005-5
0
0
6
25
50
75
100
125
150
mbar
12 18 24 30 lpm
0,45 µm
0,05 µm 0,1 µm 0,2 µm
1 µm
D
iff